
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

75 

7 

25 

78 

Nome 

Olivieri Giulio 

Sabbatini Leonardo 

Salvatori Gabriele 

Coppola Francesco Pio 

Classe 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

60cc S.Baby 

Punti totali 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Diff 

0 

-1 

-2 

-3 

M1  

0 

4 

3 

2 

M2  

3 

0 

2 

4 

Stampato: 24/09/2016 15:38:30 

D.S.C. DI ORAZIO MICHELE Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2016 

60 S. BABY 

UNIONE PUNTI MANCHE 1 + MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


